



Free Questions for E20-555 by certsdeals

Shared by Walsh on 29-01-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A customer requires a backup to tape of their Isilon cluster. They want advice on whether to implement a two-way NDMP solution or a three-way solution. The front-end network must be used to stream data to the backup solution. Which cost-effective solution will meet their needs?

Options:

- A- Two-way including a Backup Accelerator
- B- Three-way without a Backup Accelerator
- C- Three-way including a Backup Accelerator
- D- Two-way without a Backup Accelerator

Answer:

A

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

During a write process in OneFS 8.0, from which cache are blocks copied to disk?

Options:

A- L3

B- L2

C- Endurant

D- L1

Answer:

C

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Three jobs are running, all with a priority of 5. A new job with a priority of 6 needs to be run. What happens?

Options:

- A-** The job engine pauses a priority 5 job and runs the new job until completion, then restarts the paused job from the point at which it was interrupted.
- B-** The job engine runs the new job in parallel with the other jobs.
- C-** The job engine pauses a priority 5 job and runs the new job until completion, then restarts the paused job from the beginning.
- D-** The job engine queues the new job until one of the currently running jobs completes.

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An Isilon has 3 NL410 nodes with 36 2 TB HDDs each. VHS is specified as 3 virtual drives or 15 percent of the node pool. Which configuration would be used as reserved space for VHS?

Options:

- A- 15% of the total space in the node pool
- B- 3 virtual drives for each node in the cluster
- C- 15% in the node pool plus 3 virtual drives
- D- 3 virtual drives in the cluster

Answer:

A

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the minimum size and the maximum size, respectively, of a single pre-Gen 6 node pool?

Options:

- A- 3 and 144
- B- 3 and 288
- C- 4 and 144

D- 4 and 288

Answer:

A

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A customer is considering the use of RBAC to centrally administer user accounts that can log into multiple Isilon clusters. What is a potential capability for the customer?

Options:

- A- Assign users only custom roles with privileges to perform specific administrative tasks
- B- Assign individual privileges for specific administrative tasks directly to user accounts
- C- Assign users built-in or custom roles with privileges to perform specific administrative tasks
- D- Assign users only built-in roles with privileges to perform specific administrative tasks

Answer:

C

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A customer configures a file pool policy to write data to tier 2 on the Isilon cluster. This is in addition to the 30 policies already created. Later in the week they check the file placement and see that it has not been written to the correct tier. What could be the problem?

Options:

- A- Number of allowable policies has been exceeded so the new policy will not run.
- B- File matches a policy for a different tier that is listed higher in the file pool policy list.
- C- SmartPools policy job has not yet run so the file was written using the default policy.
- D- File matches a policy for a different tier that is listed lower in the file pool policy list

Answer:

B

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A company needs to have their data asynchronously replicated. They also need to maintain a daily copy of the data for a week at the target side to enable fast recovery of files. They decide to purchase two Isilon clusters. They do not want to spend money unnecessarily. Which licenses must they acquire?

Options:

- A- SyncIQ license at source and target clusters. SnapshotIQ license at source and target clusters.
- B- SyncIQ license at source cluster only. SnapshotIQ license at source cluster only.
- C- SyncIQ license at target cluster only. SnapshotIQ license at target cluster only.
- D- SyncIQ license at source and target clusters. SnapshotIQ license at target cluster only.

Answer:

D

To Get Premium Files for E20-555 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e20-555>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/dell-emc/pdf/e20-555>

